Colmar Il 600 mm White With
motor

Item number: 520.42.3711.2 €276,21

EAN: 5703347528996 m

Thermex Colmar in white with motor is an affordable and efficient
and quiet hood for cupboard mounting. The built-in motor ensures
a low noise level for maximum comfort in the kitchen. The elegant

glass touch panel makes operation simple.

Thermex Colmar is an affordable and efficient and quiet hood for
cupboard mounting. The built-in motor ensures a low noise level
for maximum comfort in the kitchen. The elegant glass touch panel
makes operation simple and clear. The built-in motor can produce
up to 390 m3/h

Specifications

Minimum airflow [m3/h] 259
Minimum-Soundpower [dB(A)] 65
Maximum-airflow [m3/h] 369
Maximum-Soundpower [dB(A)] 73

Control Push buttons
Material White painted steel

Thermex Scandinavia A/S . Fargvej 30 . 9800 Hjgrring
+45 9892 6233 . info@thermex.dk


https://thermex.eu/Default.aspx?ID=8401&GroupID=GROUP358&ProductID=ImportedPROD648&VariantID=VO94

Aftraekstilbehar

Name

Thermex Plasmex® filter | - Round
Mini Plasmex

Recirculation filterset KF60

flex hose. @ 127 mm per meters
Sound and condensation insulation. @ 127 mm per meters
Tension band 6 60-165 mm
Exhaust set, @ 125 mm

Hose set pvc 2127 mm

Hose set @127 1.2 meters
Exhaust set isol. 127

Carbon Flex Filter

Thermex Link

Name

Thermex Trigger Link Module

Prolink Basic |

Prolink Plasmex |

Safemex stove guard - 1 phase

Prolink Premium |

Thermex Plasmex® Smart Link Module

Number

535.10.1000.9
535.21.1500.9
535.42.9160.9
800.70.4127.9
810.16.5127.9
815.16.8206.9
830.51.2127.9
800.70.7127.9
800.70.6127.9
830.51.6127.9
535.46.1000.9

Number

536.99.1000.9
536.99.1500.9
536.99.1502.9
536.06.1000.0
536.99.1504.9
536.99.1150.9

Price

€911,29
€607,86
€49,40
€31,25
€73,59
€17,14
€97,79
€73,59
€58,46
€178/43
€304,44

Price

€231,85
€536,29
€1.403,23
€839,71
€1.146,18
€437,50


https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-plasmex-filter-i-round?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/mini-plasmex?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/recirculation-filterset-kf60?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/flex-hose-oe-127-mm-per-meters?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/sound-and-condensation-insulation-oe-127-mm-per-meters?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/tension-band-6-60-165-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/exhaust-set-oe-125-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/hose-set-pvc-oe127-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/hose-set-oe127-1-2-meters?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/exhaust-set-isol-oe127?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/carbon-flex-filter?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-trigger-link-module?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-basic-i?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-plasmex-i?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/safemex-stove-guard-1-phase?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-premium-i?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-plasmex-smart-link-module?VariantID=
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